
3226



3327
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    1 

€àˆ\
JÍÑ]qi’\ÍÄ]¬’\ €àˆ\È]Ë⁄Ë“’\ €àˆ\flŸ ‹Å}iâ∏\ áË—2’\

ÍÑ]qi’\ Öïuiâ∏\

Bravo 75ChlorothalonilTetrachloroisophth anitril 0.5 ،1.0 ،1.5

Miltox 36Copper oxychorde +ZinebCopper oxychoride +Zinc ethylene bis (dithiocarbamate) 0.5 ،1.5،1.0

Actelie 25ECPirimiphos-methylO-(2-diethylamino-6-methyl phosphorothiate 0.5 ،1.5،1.0

       J
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      2 
       

ÏŒ�fi∏\@ º]�fi’\;ÎÖçt ;kÊŸ Ïeâ›

13.3

 45.7

3.0

36.8

0.0

0.0

0.0
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     3 
    

     

◊Œ¢\

º]�fi’\ ÎÖçt kÊŸ Ïeâ›

√dÖ∏\ ÿ]⁄¬ià]dÏ“eç’\ ÿ]⁄¬ià]d

‡]¡Êeà^√Ëd]à\ 3‡]¡Êeà^√Ëd]à\ 3

 
 37.9366.6630.0052.8

 
  25.0045.7021.7037.11

     4 
   

ÏŒ�fi∏\Ö� ’\

Helminthsporium sp.

 

Alternaria alternaria
Aspergillus parasiticus
Beauvaria  bassiana
Fusarium spp.
Helminthsporium spp.

Fusarium spp.

30
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    5 
  B. bassiana 

Ï÷Ÿ]¬∏\
kÊ⁄÷’;ÏÁÊÒ∏\ fâfi’\

Ø¡Êeà^ Å¬d√Ëd]à^ Ïl˜l Å¬d

50.9662.00

25.5027.16

29.9050.00

28.0030.00

31
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B. bassiana     6 

ÅËe∏\Ï÷Ÿ]¬∏\áË—2’\
JJÖ� ’\ 9’Âá¬∏ C€ŸD È’Ê�’\ Ö� ’\ ;Ê≥Ö� ’\ 9’Âá¬∏;CFD;ªËçfii’\Â;CHD;ªËemi’\ Ïeâ›

ABA
ِ

B



Actelec



115.6714.5072.35-60.46-

218.0015.5068.24-53.73-

314.8313.3373.8363.65

56.6736.67



171.5055.6721.19+14.38+

269.8352.6718.56+8.22+

347.1753.0020.05+8.90+

59.0048.67



Bravo



136.8335.0022.52-17.32-

228.6735.005.47-17.32-

331.3340.673.30-3.92-

30.3342.33



123.2933.9232.62+3.83+

244 .5036.1725.3510.70

336.7042.673.38-30.61-

35.532.67



MILTOX



127.5043.3331.03-44.43+

216.0046.5059.87-55.00+

326.1233.1734.49-10.56+

39.8730.00



125.2525.0030.82+40.00+

235.6725.832.27+38.01+

325.3325.8330.6038.01+

36.5041.67

      1.531.020.51J

     B    AJJ
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